Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Physical Comfort of My Room
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSRMCEF | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 32 6.64 32 6.64
D-Low Pass 146 30.29 178 36.93
C-Pass 146 30.29 324 67.22
B-High Pass 126 26.14 450 93.36
A-Honors 32 6.64 482 100.00

Grade-Comfort, Adequacy of Quiet Study Areas

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSQTCF | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 36 7.47 36 7.47

D-L ow Pass 56 11.62 92 19.09
C-Pass 284 58.92 376 78.01
B-High Pass 82 17.01 458 95.02
A-Honors 24 4.98 482 100.00

Grade-Physical Comfort of Common Areas

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSCMCEF | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 30 6.22 30 6.22

D-L ow Pass 196 40.66 226 46.89
C-Pass 174 36.10 400 82.99
B-High Pass 60 12.45 460 95.44
A-Honors 22 4.56 482 100.00

Grade-Cleanliness of Common Areas

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSCMCL | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
F-Fail 30 6.22 30 6.22

D-L ow Pass 96 19.92 126 26.14
C-Pass 238 49.38 364 75.52
B-High Pass 102 21.16 466 96.68
A-Honors 16 3.32 482 100.00
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Grade-Compatibility with My Current Roommate(s)

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSRMMT | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 50 10.37 50 10.37

D-L ow Pass 120 24.90 170 35.27
C-Pass 112 23.24 282 58.51
B-High Pass 184 38.17 466 96.68
A-Honors 16 3.32 482 100.00

Grade-Security of the Building Entrance
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSSCBL | Frequency | Percent | Fregquency Per cent
F-Fail 48 9.96 48 9.96
D-L ow Pass 30 6.22 78 16.18
C-Pass 160 33.20 238 49.38
B-High Pass 228 47.30 466 96.68
A-Honors 16 3.32 482 100.00
Grade-Security of My Room
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSSCRM | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 90 18.67 90 18.67
D-L ow Pass 40 8.30 130 26.97
C-Pass 138 28.63 268 55.60
B-High Pass 178 36.93 446 92.53
A-Honors 36 7.47 482 100.00
Grade-Proximity to Campus
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSPROX | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 96 19.92 96 19.92
D-L ow Pass 6 1.24 102 21.16
C-Pass 120 24.90 222 46.06
B-High Pass 176 36.51 398 82.57
A-Honors 84 17.43 482 100.00
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Grade-Convenience of Transportation to Campus
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSTRNS | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
F-Fail 28 5.81 28 5.81
D-Low Pass 202 41.91 230 47.72
C-Pass 162 33.61 392 81.33
B-High Pass 72 14.94 464 96.27
A-Honors 18 3.73 482 100.00

Grade-Sense of Community Among the Residents

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSCMNY | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent

F-Fail 20 4.15 20 4.15

D-L ow Pass 92 19.09 112 23.24

C-Pass 236 48.96 348 72.20

B-High Pass 100 20.75 448 92.95

A-Honors 17 3.53 465 96.47

Don't Know 17 3.53 482 100.00
Grade-Asa Home Away from Home

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSHOME | Frequency | Percent | Fregquency Per cent

F-Fail 46 9.54 46 9.54

D-L ow Pass 120 24.90 166 34.44

C-Pass 104 21.58 270 56.02

B-High Pass 182 37.76 452 93.78

A-Honors 12 2.49 464 96.27

Don't Know 18 3.73 482 100.00
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Grade Off-Campus-Client Specified Criteria 1
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSCL1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 48 9.96 48 9.96
D-Low Pass 96 19.92 144 29.88
C-Pass 192 39.83 336 69.71
B-High Pass 100 20.75 436 90.46
A-Honors 46 9.54 482 100.00

Grade Off-Campus-Client Specified Criteria 2

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSCL?2 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 48 9.96 48 9.96

D-L ow Pass 96 19.92 144 29.88
C-Pass 192 39.83 336 69.71
B-High Pass 100 20.75 436 90.46
A-Honors 46 9.54 482 100.00

Grade-Overall Off-Campus Residence Experience
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSOVRL | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 40 8.30 40 8.30
D-L ow Pass 114 23.65 154 31.95
C-Pass 272 56.43 426 88.38
B-High Pass 40 8.30 466 96.68
A-Honors 16 3.32 482 100.00

Effect of Off-CampusLiving Conditions on Academic Work

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSAFWK | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Very unconducive 72 14.94 72 14.94
Unconducive 142 29.46 214 44.40
Neutral 202 41.91 416 86.31
Conducive 50 10.37 466 96.68

Very conducive 16 3.32 482 100.00
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